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Light Source Type
Input Voltage
Wattage
Delivered Lumens
Kelvin
CRI
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Beam

 

Angle
Dimmable
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Warranty
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CHARLIE LED 15W BLACK TRACK FIXTURE 4000K
PRODUCT DETAILS

No.
Product Material
Product Color
Length
Diameter
Height
Weight

Die

 

cast aluminium
Black
5.375"
2.5"
5.75"
111l

 

lbbs

ITEM NO.
35456-40-01

CCT FINISH
BLACK
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Dimming

5 Years

Integrated LED
120V
15W
1066lm1117lm
4000K
90+

35456-40-01

4000K
Date: Type:

Track Adaptor
(H-TYPE)
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